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              WeEn Semiconductors BTA208X-1000C0,127
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  WeEn Semiconductors
                

 Package
 TO-220F

 Description
 
                 TO-220F  TRIACs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.4344
                      	$ 0.43
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.358
                      	$ 3.58
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.3246
                      	$ 16.23
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2832
                      	$ 28.32
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.2657
                      	$ 132.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2546
                      	$ 254.60



 
              In Stock: 11226
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  